
2020-21 Hondo ISD Girls Basketball Schedules
. HONDO HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date........................... Opponent...................... Teams............. Times
	 Tues., Nov. 10....................NATALIA......................................... JV, V.................. 5, 6:30
	 Fri., Nov. 13........................SA BURBANK......................................V.......................5:30
	 Tues., Nov. 17....................SA COLE........................................ JV, V.................. 5, 6:30
	 Sat., Nov. 21.......................at Poteet..................................... F, JV, V.......... 12, 12, 1:30
	 Mon., Nov. 23.....................at Jourdanton................................. JV, V.................. 1, 2:30
	 Tues., Nov. 24....................MARION..................................... F, JV, V........ 10, 10, 11:15
	 Tues., Dec. 1......................at Lytle........................................ F, JV, V.............. 5, 5, 6:30
	 Fri., Dec. 4..........................COMFORT................................. F, JV, V.............. 5, 5, 6:30
	 Sat., Dec. 5........................at Harper......................................... JV, V...............11, 12:15
	 Tues., Dec. 8......................at Devine.................................... F, JV, V.............. 8, 5, 6:30
	 Fri., Dec. 11........................at Pleasanton............................. F, JV, V......... 5, 6:15, 7:30
	 Tues., Dec. 15....................at SA FEAST.................................. JV, V.................. 5, 6:15
	 Fri., Dec. 18........................at Bandera.................................. F, JV, V.............. 5, 5, 6:30
	 Mon., Dec. 21.....................SA YWLA..............................................V.......................1:00
	 Tues., Dec. 29....................DEVINE...................................... F, JV, V.............. 1, 1, 2:30
	 Wed., Dec. 30....................at Beeville Jones........................ F, JV, V.............. 2, 2, 3:30
	 Sat., Jan. 2.........................NAVARRO.................................. F, JV, V........ 10, 10, 11:30
	 Fri., Jan. 8.......................... • at Carrizo Springs.................... F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Tues., Jan. 12.................... • at Pearsall................................ F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Fri., Jan. 15........................ • UVALDE................................... F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Tues., Jan. 19.................... • at Crystal City........................... F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Fri., Jan. 22........................open
	 Tues., Jan. 26.................... • CARRIZO SPRINGS............... F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Fri., Jan. 29........................ • PEARSALL.............................. F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Tues., Feb. 2...................... • at Uvalde.................................. F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15
	 Fri., Feb. 5.......................... • CRYSTAL CITY....................... F, JV, V......... 7:30, 5, 6:15	
	 HOME GAMES IN CAPS..................................................Head coach: Bailey Catalani
	 • District 30-AAAA games............ Assistant coaches: Alicia Gonzales, Chad Kailipaka 
… Schedule subject to change


